Other_Laptop_LTA Allowance 31042.00 ESIC Deduction 0.00

Leave Encashment 0.00 Memo 0.00

Maternity Benefit 0.00 PF Employee 1800.00

Incentive 0.00

Medical Reimbursement 15000.00

Bonus 0.00

Loyalty Bonus 0.00

Total Deductions 8500.00

Total Gross 106665.00 Net Salary 98165.00

Amount in Words: Ninety eight thousand one hundred sixty five indian rupee only.

Note : This is a system generated document and does not require any signature.